K
Triple-Lok®
K7 Catalogue 4100-5/UK
Tube Weight
O.D. L X (steel) Triple-Lok® Triple-Lok® Triple-Lok®
mm mm mm g/1 piece Steel Stainless Steel Brass
6 10 10 2 TXS6 TXSS6 TXB6
8 11 11 2 TXS8 TXSS8 TXB8
10 13 13 2 TXS10 TXSS10 TXB10
12 14 17 7 TXS12 TXSS12 TXB12
14 17 20 13 TXS14 TXSS14 TXB14
15 17 20 10 TXS15 TXSS15 TXB15
16 17 20 7 TXS16 TXSS16 TXB16
18 17 25 16 TXS18 TXSS18 TXB18
20 17 25 12 TXS20 TXSS20 TXB20
22 19 28 25 TXS22 TXSS22 TXB22
25 20 31 21 TXS25 TXSS25 TXB25
28 23 39 40 TXS28 TXSS28 TXB28
30 23 39 45 TXS30 TXSS30 TXB30
32 23 39 30 TXS32 TXSS32 TXB32
35 28 45 60 TXS35 TXSS35 TXB35
38 28 45 51 TXS38 TXSS38 TXB38
42 29 55 149 TXS42 TXSS42 TXB42
Order codes shown are part of our current manufacturing programme.
TX Sleeve
Triple-Lok® 37° Flare tube end sleeve for metric tubes
SAE 070105